Engine Model
3116 210 HP

FOR CATERPILLAR

Model

Interchange Number(s)

178478
167865
173106
171173
170167

171963
171964
120-8362
198-1845
198-1846

Additional Information

For 950G Loader

MAHLE Original turbochargers meet OE requirements
and are manufactured to OE standards.

Displacement

177-1063
177-1064
161-4378
195-6029
195-6031

pY

MAHLE

Driven by performance

S200G

10R0364
O0R9802
O0R6973

The vehicle and engine manufacturers’ make, model names and part numbers are used for the purpose of identification only. It is
neither nor implied that any item offered by MAHLE Aftermarket GmbH is a product of, authorized by, or in any way connected to the
vehicle or engine manufacturer. The MAHLE Aftermarket turbocharger program covers the majority of vehicle and engine applications.

www.mahle-aftermarket.com



