

Engine Model		Displacemen	t	Model
3116 210 HP				S200G
Interchange Number(s)				
178478	171963	177-1063	10R0364	
167865	171964	177-1064	0R9802	
173106	120-8362	161-4378	0R6973	
171173	198-1845	195-6029		
170167	198-1846	195-6031		

Additional Information

For 950G Loader

MAHLE Original turbochargers meet OE requirements and are manufactured to OE standards.

The vehicle and engine manufacturers' make, model names and part numbers are used for the purpose of identification only. It is neither nor implied that any item offered by MAHLE Aftermarket GmbH is a product of, authorized by, or in any way connected to the vehicle or engine manufacturer. The MAHLE Aftermarket turbocharger program covers the majority of vehicle and engine applications.

